ITEM LiST
Southeastern Filtration & Equipment Systems | 158 Railroad St | Canton, GA 30114 | (800) 935-8500 | www.sfes.com
10" Sediment, Chlorine, Chloramine Taste & Odor w/ Scale Control Cartridge
10" Sediment w/ Scale Control Cartridge
10" Sediment Cartridge
16" Heavy Sediment, Chlorine, Taste & Odor Cartridge
16" Sediment, Chlorine, Chloramine Taste & Odor Cartridge
16" Sediment, Chlorine, Chloramine Taste & Odor w/ Scale Control Cartridge
DESCRIPTION
10" Sediment, Chlorine, Taste & Odor Cartridge
10" Heavy Sediment, Chlorine, Taste & Odor w/ Scale Control Cartridge
10" Sediment, Chlorine, Chloramine Taste & Odor Cartridge
10" Sediment, Chlorine, Taste & Odor w/ Scale Control Cartridge
16" Sediment, Chlorine, Taste & Odor Cartridge
10" Heavy Sediment, Chlorine, Taste & Odor Cartridge
NAMEITEM #
310362
310364
SFES PRO, TOS-10
SFES PRO, TO-16
310366 SFES PRO, TOS-16
310370
310371
310360
310372
SFES PRO, TOF-10
SFES PRO, TOC-10
SFES PRO, TO-10
SFES PRO, TOSF-10
310374
310375
SFES PRO, TOF-16
SFES PRO, TOC-16
310376 SFES PRO, TOSF-16
310377
310380
310373
310382
SFES PRO, TOSC-16
SFES PRO, SD-10
SFES PRO, TOSC-10
SFES PRO, SDS-10
16" Sediment Cartridge
16" Sediment w/ Scale Control Cartridge
16" Softening Cartridge
310386
310388
SFES PRO, SDS-16
SFES PRO, SOFT-16
310390 SFES PRO, SS-QD
310384 SFES PRO, SD-16
16" Sediment, Chlorine, Taste & Odor w/ Scale Control Cartridge
16" Heavy Sediment, Chlorine, Taste & Odor w/ Scale Control Cartridge
10" Scale Control Cartridge
Ordering Guidelines
When ordering SFES PRO Systems, you will need to identify which head and filter(s) are needed as these are not offered
as complete systems. For example; If a TOS-16 Triple System is desired, you must order (1) Triple Head and (3) of the same
desired filters. On standard twin, triple, and quad manifolds, the same cartridges must be used as these systems are run in
a parallel configuration.
Filters
Head Connections
SFES PRO filter systems are available in several different fitting connections. These proprietary fittings come in 3/8"
FNPT, MNPT, Push Connect & 1/2" MNPT. All manifolded head systems come standard with 1/2" MNPT fittings. Additional
accessories such as a solo flush valve kit and a cross kit that includes a pressure gauge and flush valve are also available.
The cross kit comes in two different size connections: 3/8" MNPT & 1/2" MNPT.
ITEM LIST
Southeastern Filtration & Equipment Systems | 158 Railroad St | Canton, GA 30114 | (800) 935-8500 | www.sfes.com
DESCRIPTIONNAMEITEM #
Single Head with 1/2" MPT Fitting Connections & Mounting Bracket
Quad Parallel Manifold with 1/2" MPT Fitting Connections & Mounting Bracket
Triple Parallel Manifold with 1/2" MPT Fitting Connections & Mounting Bracket
Single Head with 3/8" MPT Fitting Connections & Mounting Bracket
Single Head with 3/8" FPT Fitting Connections & Mounting Bracket
Twin Parallel Manifold with 1/2" MPT Fitting Connections & Mounting Bracket
310303
310306
Single Head 3/8" MPT
Single Head 3/8" FPT
310309 Single Head 3/8" QD
310312
310315
310301
310318
Twin Head
Triple Head
Single Head 1/2" MPT
Quad Head
Single Head with 3/8" John Guest QD Fitting Connections & Mounting Bracket
Heads & Kits
3/8" MPT Cross Kit with Pressure Gauge & Drain Valve
1/2" MPT Cross Kit with Pressure Gauge & Drain Valve
3/8" Flush Valve Kit with Ball Valve and Tubing310330
310332
310338
Flush Valve Kit
1/2" Cross Kit
3/8" Cross Kit
DESCRIPTIONNAMEITEM #
10" Twin Combo System w/ Dual Outlets including TO & SSQD filters
10" Twin Series System w/ TO & SSQD filters
16" Twin Combo System w/ Dual Outlets including TO & SSQD filters
10" Triple Combo System w/ Dual Outlets including TO & SSQD filters
10" Quad Combo System w/ Dual Outlets including TO & SSQD filters
16" Triple Combo System w/ Dual Outlets including TO & SSQD filters
310404
310406
TO-SSQD 10 Triple Combo
TO-SSQD 10 Quad Combo
310412 TO-SSQD 16 Twin Combo
310414
310416
310402
310401
TO-SSQD 16 Triple Combo
TO-SSQD 16 Quad Combo
TO-SSQD 10 Twin Combo
TO-SSQD 10 Twin Series
16" Twin Combo System w/ Dual Outlets including TO & SSQD filters
Combo and Series Systems
16" Twin Series System w/ TO & SSQD filters
16" Twin Series System w/ TO & SSQD filters
10" Twin Series System w/ TO & SSQD filters310403
310411
310413
TO-SSQD 10 Triple Series
TO-SSQD 16 Twin Series
TO-SSQD 16 Triple Series
* By request, Combo and Series Systems are available with TOF and TOC filters.